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CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENT STATEMENT January 1972

BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD

RECEIPTS

Total Funds Available

DISBURSEMENTS

Ina Crawford Dec salary
Gulf Power Company
Estergren Fleet Fortune Anchors

Jan retainer

Okaloosa County League of Cities 1972 dues

Okaloosa County Gas District 600101100

Board of County Commissioners 1st quarter
mosquitos

Allen Davis 9 12 hrs 2 loads

Cleaning patching shrubs

George Oglesby 12 hrs

City of Fort Walton Beach 53151
Okaloosa County Gas District

Certificate Debit Memo

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD Jan 31 1972

TOTAL CERTIFICATES 7604222

54534

419938

474472

4000

13034

2500

1000

331

27500

2130

1500

479

318

250000

402792

71680

Respectfully submitted

GC

Ina Crawford Town Clerk
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